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Metal Embrace Festival 2022

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 20.03.2024, 09:48 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Freitag
von
23:10
21:40
20:25
19:10
18:00
17:00

16:00

Samstag
von

23:10
21:40
20:10
18:55
17:40
16:25
15:15
14:15

13:15

Absagen

von

16:00

bis

00:15

22:40

21:10

19:55

18:40

17:30

16:30

bis

00:15

22:40

21:10

19:40

18:25

17:10

15:55

14:45

13:45

bis

16:45

Bands
Thron (DE)
Heretoir (DE)

Asphagor (AT)

Drill Star Autopsy (DE)

Zero Degree - Metal (DE)

Ferndal (DE)

AvatariA (DE)

Bands
Graveworm (IT)
Agathodaimon (DE)
Iron Savior (DE)
Mara (LV)

Saxorior (DE)
Torian (DE)
Empyreal (DE)
Eridu (DE)

Jarl (DE)

Bands

Noctem (ES)
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